Description of Issues
Public Affairs
Community
Economy

Health

Education

Description of Issues
Public Affairs
Community
Economy

Health

Education

Description of Issues
Public Affairs
Community
Economy

Health

Education

Program/Segment  Date
What's On Your Mind

Will County

Cook County

Southland Health Net

School's In

Program/Segment  Date
What's On Your Mind

Will County

Cook County

Southland Health Net

School's In

Program/Segment  Date
What's On Your Mind

Will County

Cook County

Southland Health Net

School's In

7/1/2020
7/8/2020
7/15/2020
7/22/2020
7/29/2020

8/5/2020
8/12/2020
8/19/2020
8/26/2020

9/2/2020
9/9/2020
9/16/2020
9/23/2020
9/30/2020

3rd Quarter 2020

Time

Time

Time

9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM

9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM

9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM
9:05 AM

Issues and Program

Duration
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
30 min
1 hour

Duration
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
30 min
1 hour

Duration
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
30 min
1 hour

Narration or Type & Description of Program Segment

COVID 19 CAN BE TRANSMITTED THROUGH THE AIR

ERIC LURRY DEATH WHISTLEBLOWER INVOLVES ILL. AG

COOK COUNTY FACILITIES RE-OPEN

SOUTHLAND MINISTERIAL HEALTH NETWORK COVID-19 TESTING SITE
CHILDREN STILL HOMESCHOOLED

Narration or Type & Description of Program Segment

SUPER SPREADER EVENTS HAD BY REPUBLICANS

LAWSUITS COME OPPOSING NORTHPOINT DEV

ARCHDIOCESE PLAN TO REOPEN SCHOOLS

SOUTHLAND MINISTERIAL HEALTH NETWORK FREE FOOD GIVEAWAY
CHILDREN STILL HOMESCHOOLED

Narration or Type & Description of Program Segment

LOUIS DEJOY POSTMASTER INVESTIGATED FOR REMOVING MAILING MACHINES
WILL COUNTY LAUNCHES CARES ACT FOR SMALL BUSINESSES

268,207 CASES OF COVID -19 IN ILLINOIS

SOUTHLAND MINISTERIAL HEALTH NETWORK FREE FLU SHOTS & COVID TEST
CHILDREN STILL HOMESCHOOLED



