3rd Quarter 2020 Issues and Program

Description of Issues	Program/Segment Date	Time	Duration	Narration or Type & Description of Program Segment
Public Affairs	What's On Your Mind	7/1/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	COVID 19 CAN BE TRANSMITTED THROUGH THE AIR
Community	Will County	7/8/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	ERIC LURRY DEATH WHISTLEBLOWER INVOLVES ILL. AG
Economy	Cook County	7/15/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	COOK COUNTY FACILITIES RE-OPEN
Health	Southland Health Net	7/22/2020	9:05 AM 30 min	SOUTHLAND MINISTERIAL HEALTH NETWORK COVID-19 TESTING SITE
Education	School's In	7/29/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	CHILDREN STILL HOMESCHOOLED
Description of Issues	Program/Segment Date	Time	Duration	Narration or Type & Description of Program Segment
Public Affairs	What's On Your Mind	8/5/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	SUPER SPREADER EVENTS HAD BY REPUBLICANS
Community	Will County	8/12/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	LAWSUITS COME OPPOSING NORTHPOINT DEV
Economy	Cook County	8/19/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	ARCHDIOCESE PLAN TO REOPEN SCHOOLS
Health	Southland Health Net	8/26/2020	9:05 AM 30 min	SOUTHLAND MINISTERIAL HEALTH NETWORK FREE FOOD GIVEAWAY
Education	School's In		9:05 AM 1 hour	CHILDREN STILL HOMESCHOOLED
December of terror	. Donate of Comment	-	Power the se	New York and Department of Department
Description of Issues		Time	Duration	Narration or Type & Description of Program Segment
Public Affairs	What's On Your Mind	9/2/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	LOUIS DEJOY POSTMASTER INVESTIGATED FOR REMOVING MAILING MACHINES
Community	Will County	9/9/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	WILL COUNTY LAUNCHES CARES ACT FOR SMALL BUSINESSES
Economy	Cook County	9/16/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	268,207 CASES OF COVID -19 IN ILLINOIS
Health	Southland Health Net	9/23/2020	9:05 AM 30 min	SOUTHLAND MINISTERIAL HEALTH NETWORK FREE FLU SHOTS & COVID TEST
Education	School's In	9/30/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	CHILDREN STILL HOMESCHOOLED